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(M1) A League

Combined Report
Team Score Report (Ties broken by points)(Scores sorted by TOTAL)

# Team Church W\L Total AVG M1
1Aromic Fireballs Trinity Georgetown 5/0 1285 257.00 1285
2Annointed Arrows A Kings Way 4/1 780 156.00 780
3God's Gracious Angels Lexington First 3/2 475 95.00 475
4Cross Trainers My Church 2/3 555 111.00 555
5TC Team A1 Trinity Chapel 1/4 270 54.00 270
6Soul Survivors Church on the Rock 0/5 115 23.00 115

Individual Score Report (Ties broken by QuizOuts)(Scores sorted by TOTAL)
# Quizzer Team Church Total AVG QO M1

1Enzi Mashibe Aromic Fireballs Trinity Georgetown 800 160.00 5 800
2Nathaniel Self Annointed Arrows A Kings Way 545 109.00 3 545
3Himaya Mashibe Aromic Fireballs Trinity Georgetown 390 78.00 2 390
4Meghan Ripley God's Gracious Angels Lexington First 370 74.00 3 370
5Scarlett Moore Cross Trainers My Church 275 55.00 1 275
6David Ascencio Cross Trainers My Church 270 54.00 3 270
7Rose Hala TC Team A1 Trinity Chapel 165 33.00 1 165
8Samuel Redko Annointed Arrows A Kings Way 135 27.00 1 135
9Chloe Parrish God's Gracious Angels Lexington First 105 21.00 105

10Lily Wright Soul Survivors Church on the Rock 85 17.00 85
11Gabriel Terhune TC Team A1 Trinity Chapel 75 15.00 75
12Emily Ingalls Annointed Arrows A Kings Way 60 12.00 60
13Reese Kelleher Aromic Fireballs Trinity Georgetown 55 11.00 55
14August Hala TC Team A1 Trinity Chapel 45 9.00 45
15Malik Barnett Aromic Fireballs Trinity Georgetown 40 8.00 40
15Lucy Baker Annointed Arrows A Kings Way 40 8.00 40
16Raegan Puckett Soul Survivors Church on the Rock 30 6.00 30
17Sydney O'Banion Cross Trainers My Church 10 2.00 10
18Justin Hughes Cross Trainers My Church .00
18Eve Horn God's Gracious Angels Lexington First .00
18Madelyn Galliers God's Gracious Angels Lexington First .00
18La'Von Page Cross Trainers My Church .00
18Emily Blaylock Soul Survivors Church on the Rock .00
18Ella Van Winkle Soul Survivors Church on the Rock .00
18Elinam Kpouyoh Cross Trainers My Church .00
18Cedric Brewer Soul Survivors Church on the Rock .00
19Oliver Terhune TC Team A1 Trinity Chapel (10) (2.00) (10)
20Titus TC Team A1 Trinity Chapel (5) (1.00) (5)
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# Team Church W\L Total AVG R1 R2 R3 R4 R5
1Aromic Fireballs Trinity Georgetown 5\0 1285 257.00 270 290 240 230 255
2Annointed Arrows A Kings Way 4\1 780 156.00 130 135 85 220 210
3God's Gracious Angels Lexington First 3\2 475 95.00 90 90 95 70 130
4Cross Trainers My Church 2\3 555 111.00 110 120 75 205 45
5TC Team A1 Trinity Chapel 1\4 270 54.00 30 35 105 30 70
6Soul Survivors Church on the Rock 0\5 115 23.00 40 55 5 15

Individual Score Report (Ties broken by QuizOuts)(Scores sorted by TOTAL)
# Quizzer Team Church Total AVG QO R1 R2 R3 R4 R5

1Enzi Mashibe Aromic Fireballs Trinity Georgetown 800 160.00 5 160 160 160 160 160
2Nathaniel Self Annointed Arrows A Kings Way 545 109.00 3 90 130 65 130 130
3Himaya Mashibe Aromic Fireballs Trinity Georgetown 390 78.00 2 110 110 50 40 80

4Meghan Ripley God's Gracious
Angels Lexington First 370 74.00 3 75 70 85 50 90

5Scarlett Moore Cross Trainers My Church 275 55.00 1 40 80 20 125 10
6David Ascencio Cross Trainers My Church 270 54.00 3 70 40 55 70 35
7Rose Hala TC Team A1 Trinity Chapel 165 33.00 1 20 15 65 35 30
8Samuel Redko Annointed Arrows A Kings Way 135 27.00 1 30 (5) 10 70 30

9Chloe Parrish God's Gracious
Angels Lexington First 105 21.00 15 20 10 20 40

10Lily Wright Soul Survivors Church on the Rock 85 17.00 40 35 (5) 15
11Gabriel Terhune TC Team A1 Trinity Chapel 75 15.00 (5) 20 20 40
12Emily Ingalls Annointed Arrows A Kings Way 60 12.00 10 10 40
13Reese Kelleher Aromic Fireballs Trinity Georgetown 55 11.00 20 30 5
14August Hala TC Team A1 Trinity Chapel 45 9.00 20 30 (5)
15Lucy Baker Annointed Arrows A Kings Way 40 8.00 10 20 10
15Malik Barnett Aromic Fireballs Trinity Georgetown 40 8.00 20 10 10
16Raegan Puckett Soul Survivors Church on the Rock 30 6.00 20 10
17Sydney O'Banion Cross Trainers My Church 10 2.00 10

18Eve Horn God's Gracious
Angels Lexington First .00

18La'Von Page Cross Trainers My Church .00
18Justin Hughes Cross Trainers My Church .00
18Elinam Kpouyoh Cross Trainers My Church .00
18Ella Van Winkle Soul Survivors Church on the Rock .00
18Emily Blaylock Soul Survivors Church on the Rock .00
18Cedric Brewer Soul Survivors Church on the Rock .00

18Madelyn Galliers God's Gracious
Angels Lexington First .00

19Oliver Terhune TC Team A1 Trinity Chapel (10) (2.00) (10)
20Titus TC Team A1 Trinity Chapel (5) (1.00) (5)


